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Individual Rankings - Through Event 45
6 & Under Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Hoyt, Delaney L 45  6 Needles Sandsharks
2 Jones, Emma M 27  6 Needles Sandsharks
3 Fulks, Savanna N 24  6 Needles Sandsharks
4 Proctor, Emma 20  5 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
5 Hooke, Gemma 9  5 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

6 & Under Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Larson, Curren 42  6 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
2 Diaz, Legend K 30  6 Needles Sandsharks
3 Rickerl, Tanner 26  5 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
4 Proctor, Wyatt 21  5 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

6 & Under Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Hoyt, Delaney L 45  6 Needles Sandsharks
2 Larson, Curren 42  6 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
3 Diaz, Legend K 30  6 Needles Sandsharks
4 Jones, Emma M 27  6 Needles Sandsharks
5 Rickerl, Tanner 26  5 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
6 Fulks, Savanna N 24  6 Needles Sandsharks
7 Proctor, Wyatt 21  5 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
8 Proctor, Emma 20  5 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
9 Hooke, Gemma 9  5 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

7-8 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Apodaca, Alice 39  8 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
2 Goetz, Daphne C 33  7 Needles Sandsharks
3 Saranita, Brielle 25  8 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
4 Harris, Ava 22  8 Needles Sandsharks
5 Price, Logan A 13  7 Needles Sandsharks
6 Sumrall, Anna L 12  8 Needles Sandsharks
7 Breaux, Journee L 9  8 Needles Sandsharks
8 Miller, Adaline J 8  8 Needles Sandsharks
9 Pletcher, Nella E 7  8 Needles Sandsharks
9 Lambson, Lyric A 7  8 Needles Sandsharks

11 Pallotto, Lennox A 5  8 Needles Sandsharks
12 Koerber, Paisley C 3  8 Needles Sandsharks
13 Hammond, Cambria 1  8 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
13 Curcio, Enz R 1  8 Needles Sandsharks

7-8 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Goettl, Silas 38  8 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
2 Wallingford, Colstyn X 28  8 Needles Sandsharks
3 Salari, Henry 24  8 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
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4 Miller, Deegan H 22  8 Needles Sandsharks
5 Weaver, Kian 21  7 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
6 Hooke, Holden 15.50  8 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
7 Powell, Van M 13  8 Needles Sandsharks
8 Diaz, Kieren X 12  8 Needles Sandsharks
9 Poe Evans, Ashton W 7  7 Needles Sandsharks

10 Fenwick, Torin 3.50  8 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
11 Armstrong, Miles 1  8 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ

7-8 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Apodaca, Alice 39  8 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
2 Goettl, Silas 38  8 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
3 Goetz, Daphne C 33  7 Needles Sandsharks
4 Wallingford, Colstyn X 28  8 Needles Sandsharks
5 Saranita, Brielle 25  8 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
6 Salari, Henry 24  8 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
7 Harris, Ava 22  8 Needles Sandsharks
7 Miller, Deegan H 22  8 Needles Sandsharks
9 Weaver, Kian 21  7 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

10 Hooke, Holden 15.50  8 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
11 Powell, Van M 13  8 Needles Sandsharks
11 Price, Logan A 13  7 Needles Sandsharks
13 Sumrall, Anna L 12  8 Needles Sandsharks
13 Diaz, Kieren X 12  8 Needles Sandsharks
15 Breaux, Journee L 9  8 Needles Sandsharks
16 Miller, Adaline J 8  8 Needles Sandsharks
17 Pletcher, Nella E 7  8 Needles Sandsharks
17 Poe Evans, Ashton W 7  7 Needles Sandsharks
17 Lambson, Lyric A 7  8 Needles Sandsharks
20 Pallotto, Lennox A 5  8 Needles Sandsharks
21 Fenwick, Torin 3.50  8 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
22 Koerber, Paisley C 3  8 Needles Sandsharks
23 Armstrong, Miles 1  8 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
23 Curcio, Enz R 1  8 Needles Sandsharks
23 Hammond, Cambria 1  8 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

9-10 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Goetz, Lacey E 46.50 10 Needles Sandsharks
2 Barnard, Riley 45 10 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
3 Wesbrock, Aubrie 33  9 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
4 Lay, Dixie 24 10 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
5 Hopkins, Journey D 19 10 Needles Sandsharks
5 Midkiff, Keira 19 10 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
7 Jones, Jus C 13 10 Needles Sandsharks
8 Goettl, Addison 9 10 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
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9 Stain, LeeAnn L 4  9 Needles Sandsharks
10 Trezise, Ellery 3.50 10 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
11 Rubalcaba, Kaprii A 3  9 Needles Sandsharks
12 Goettl, Olivia 2 10 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
13 Thomas, Aislyn 1  9 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

9-10 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Weaver, Bradden 46 10 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
2 DeLeon, Layton P 44 10 Needles Sandsharks
3 Fenley, Ashton 34 10 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
4 Saranita, Calhan 25 10 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
5 Powell, Jett G 16  9 Needles Sandsharks
6 Weible, Ryan J 15 10 Needles Sandsharks
6 Hooke, Bradley 15 10 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
8 Wetmore, Daxton W 9  9 Needles Sandsharks
9 Banluta, Gavin 8  9 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ

10 Finney, Elliott 6  9 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
11 Sumrall, Donnie L 3 10 Needles Sandsharks
12 Wilson, Bradley 1 10 Needles Sandsharks

9-10 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Goetz, Lacey E 46.50 10 Needles Sandsharks
2 Weaver, Bradden 46 10 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
3 Barnard, Riley 45 10 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
4 DeLeon, Layton P 44 10 Needles Sandsharks
5 Fenley, Ashton 34 10 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
6 Wesbrock, Aubrie 33  9 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
7 Saranita, Calhan 25 10 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
8 Lay, Dixie 24 10 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
9 Midkiff, Keira 19 10 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
9 Hopkins, Journey D 19 10 Needles Sandsharks

11 Powell, Jett G 16  9 Needles Sandsharks
12 Hooke, Bradley 15 10 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
12 Weible, Ryan J 15 10 Needles Sandsharks
14 Jones, Jus C 13 10 Needles Sandsharks
15 Wetmore, Daxton W 9  9 Needles Sandsharks
15 Goettl, Addison 9 10 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
17 Banluta, Gavin 8  9 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
18 Finney, Elliott 6  9 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
19 Stain, LeeAnn L 4  9 Needles Sandsharks
20 Trezise, Ellery 3.50 10 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
21 Rubalcaba, Kaprii A 3  9 Needles Sandsharks
21 Sumrall, Donnie L 3 10 Needles Sandsharks
23 Goettl, Olivia 2 10 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
24 Wilson, Bradley 1 10 Needles Sandsharks
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24 Thomas, Aislyn 1  9 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
11-12 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Rickerl, Skyler 52 11 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
2 Barnard, Lyla 36 12 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
2 Robinson, Kylie S 36 12 Needles Sandsharks
4 Dover, Teagan 29 11 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
5 Fenwick, Fiona 26 11 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
6 Thompson, Kaleena O 9 12 Needles Sandsharks
7 Walker, Sonja 8 12 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
8 Finney, Hannah 7 12 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
9 Weaver, Vienna 5 11 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

10 Liu, Eleena 3 11 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
10 Maggard, Kaydence A 3 11 Needles Sandsharks
12 Black, Autumn 2 11 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
12 Brazdys, Lila 2 12 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
12 Pianka, JadaLynn 2 12 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
15 Quintanilla, Anissa 1 12 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
15 Rohn, Tracy 1 11 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

11-12 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Banluta, Eryx 52 11 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
2 Williams, Souldjer W 38.50 12 Needles Sandsharks
3 Trezise, Sterling 38 12 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
4 Pletcher, Brayden A 33.50 12 Needles Sandsharks
5 Rubalcaba, Hollis 23 12 Needles Sandsharks
6 Clark, David 10 12 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
7 Mahnke, Austin W 8 11 Needles Sandsharks
8 Martinez, Jack 7 12 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
9 Hall, Matthew T 5 11 Needles Sandsharks

10 Hammond, Camryn 4 12 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
11 Pawlowski, Wyatt 2 11 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
12 Wilson, Uzziah 1 11 Needles Sandsharks

11-12 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Rickerl, Skyler 52 11 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
1 Banluta, Eryx 52 11 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
3 Williams, Souldjer W 38.50 12 Needles Sandsharks
4 Trezise, Sterling 38 12 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
5 Robinson, Kylie S 36 12 Needles Sandsharks
5 Barnard, Lyla 36 12 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
7 Pletcher, Brayden A 33.50 12 Needles Sandsharks
8 Dover, Teagan 29 11 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
9 Fenwick, Fiona 26 11 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ

10 Rubalcaba, Hollis 23 12 Needles Sandsharks
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11 Clark, David 10 12 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
12 Thompson, Kaleena O 9 12 Needles Sandsharks
13 Walker, Sonja 8 12 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
13 Mahnke, Austin W 8 11 Needles Sandsharks
15 Martinez, Jack 7 12 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
15 Finney, Hannah 7 12 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
17 Weaver, Vienna 5 11 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
17 Hall, Matthew T 5 11 Needles Sandsharks
19 Hammond, Camryn 4 12 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
20 Liu, Eleena 3 11 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
20 Maggard, Kaydence A 3 11 Needles Sandsharks
22 Pawlowski, Wyatt 2 11 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
22 Pianka, JadaLynn 2 12 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
22 Brazdys, Lila 2 12 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
22 Black, Autumn 2 11 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
26 Rohn, Tracy 1 11 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
26 Wilson, Uzziah 1 11 Needles Sandsharks
26 Quintanilla, Anissa 1 12 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

13-14 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Stockbridge, Sicily 54 13 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
2 Olivas, Gabby 40 13 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
3 Underwood, Madison 28 13 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
4 Wesbrock, Gracie 27 13 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
5 Pena, Serenity 25 13 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
6 Siebrecht, Sadee 20 13 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
7 Marquis, Ella 11 13 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
8 Olivas, Sam 8 14 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
9 Asbill, Christina 5 13 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ

10 Smith, McKenzie 3 13 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
11 Jones, Ayden A 1 13 Needles Sandsharks

13-14 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Fernandez, Garrett 51 14 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
2 Newell, Morgan 42 14 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
3 Vissers, Joel 38 13 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
4 Pawlowski, Ayden 29 13 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
5 Guerra, Dylan 20 14 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
6 Armstrong, Lane 19 14 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
7 Thompson, Caleb 13 14 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
8 Mofϐitt, Evan L 6 14 Needles Sandsharks
9 Rubalcaba, Mccovey M 4 14 Needles Sandsharks

13-14 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Stockbridge, Sicily 54 13 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
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2 Fernandez, Garrett 51 14 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
3 Newell, Morgan 42 14 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
4 Olivas, Gabby 40 13 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
5 Vissers, Joel 38 13 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
6 Pawlowski, Ayden 29 13 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
7 Underwood, Madison 28 13 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
8 Wesbrock, Gracie 27 13 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
9 Pena, Serenity 25 13 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

10 Siebrecht, Sadee 20 13 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
10 Guerra, Dylan 20 14 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
12 Armstrong, Lane 19 14 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
13 Thompson, Caleb 13 14 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
14 Marquis, Ella 11 13 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
15 Olivas, Sam 8 14 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
16 Mofϐitt, Evan L 6 14 Needles Sandsharks
17 Asbill, Christina 5 13 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
18 Rubalcaba, Mccovey M 4 14 Needles Sandsharks
19 Smith, McKenzie 3 13 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
20 Jones, Ayden A 1 13 Needles Sandsharks

15-18 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Brisco, Marissa 50 17 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
2 Fangman, Kenzie 46 17 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
3 Hamilton, Emily 34 17 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
4 Castillo, Makenna L 26 17 Needles Sandsharks
5 Hughes, Addison 22 16 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
6 Castro, Esmeralda 21 17 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
7 DeLeon, Liana J 13 16 Needles Sandsharks
8 Goetz, Dalila L 9 16 Needles Sandsharks
9 Elmer, Madison N 1 15 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ

15-18 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Armstrong, Witten 50 17 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
2 Brazdys, James S 44 16 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
3 Newell, Logan 25 16 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
3 Fernandez, Christopher 25 16 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
5 Saleme, D'Angelo 23 18 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
6 Pletcher, Tanner S 20 17 Needles Sandsharks
7 Gledhill, Gavin 16 16 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
8 Stockbridge, Camden 10 16 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
9 Vissers, Abe 4 15 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

10 Proctor, Hayden 3 15 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
11 Fernandez, Ronaldo 2 18 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

15-18 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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1 Brisco, Marissa 50 17 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
1 Armstrong, Witten 50 17 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
3 Fangman, Kenzie 46 17 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
4 Brazdys, James S 44 16 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ
5 Hamilton, Emily 34 17 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
6 Castillo, Makenna L 26 17 Needles Sandsharks
7 Newell, Logan 25 16 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
7 Fernandez, Christopher 25 16 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
9 Saleme, D'Angelo 23 18 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

10 Hughes, Addison 22 16 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
11 Castro, Esmeralda 21 17 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
12 Pletcher, Tanner S 20 17 Needles Sandsharks
13 Gledhill, Gavin 16 16 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
14 DeLeon, Liana J 13 16 Needles Sandsharks
15 Stockbridge, Camden 10 16 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ
16 Goetz, Dalila L 9 16 Needles Sandsharks
17 Vissers, Abe 4 15 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
18 Proctor, Hayden 3 15 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
19 Fernandez, Ronaldo 2 18 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
20 Elmer, Madison N 1 15 Cottonwood Clippers-AZ


